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PLAN STYLE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
LOWER FLOOR
MAIN FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
FRONT/BACK PORCH
GARAGE
DIMENSIONS

UPPER LEVEL

2-Story
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N/A

823 sf.

1423 sf.

2,248 sf.

0/36sf.

2-Car + Shop / 596 sf.
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Continuing a policy for constant improvement, the designer reserves the right to change features, brand names, dimensions,

architectural details, and designs. This document is for illustrative purposes and drawings are not to scale. This is not part of a legal contract.
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